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General information about company

Scrip code 505890

Name of the company KENNAMETAL INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shar:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 2 % 0ftotal 1 clace of securities (IX)
.4 | paid- | shares no. of shares
Cat Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlyin, shares (calculated as
ACEOTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YIS held (V1D No of Voting {XIV) Rights
@O equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
{an {m) shares i ={IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V) (V) 1957) (VIIT) As ' . % of
held | (VD) a%of Classeg: | Class | (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egty
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 16483680 16483680 |75 16483680 164836801 75
Group
®) Public 5827 5494560 5494560 |25 5494560 5494560 |25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(91} underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 5829 21978240 21978240 {100 21978240 21978240{ 100

file:///C:/Users/vvHoolP/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern%20Q1%20FY 17.html 18-10-2016



Page 4 of 14

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | "\ =0 Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o ered | L omber o
Category of . . - " equity shares

Category shareholder Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11)

@ am Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (lel)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | o total No. | of total

(@ (VID+X) Asa % (a). }Slhladr es (a)‘ Shares
of (A+B+C2) (]j) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 75 16483680
Group
B) Public 25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21709184
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ’ Total nos.
Category & : . shares no. of shares
Name of the | 0% OF fully paid | paid- underlying shares (calculated as : ; Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up 2 held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders ... | Depository | _ per SCRR, asa %
(1) shares equity . =({IV)+ £
® held (IV) | shares | RECCIPIS | )y (yyy [ 1957) (VD) e
helg | VD Asa % of Classeg: | Class | .. Total
) (A+B+C2) X egry Voting
rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€))] Indian
2) Foreign
© Any Other | 16483680 16483680 | 75 16483680 16483680 | 75
(specify)
Sub-Total 2 16483680 16483680 | 75 16483680 16483680 | 75
(AX2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 16483680 16483680 | 75 16483680 16483680 |75
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 18 3340871 3340871 |15.2 3340871 3340871 |[15.2
Financial
® Institutions/ |3 1040 1040 0 1040 1040 0
Banks
(Slu)b‘TO‘a‘ ®) 21 3341911 3341911 [ 1521 3341911 3341911 | 1521
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
@) holding 5623 1778366 1778366 | 8.09 1778366 1778366 |8.09
nominal . .
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding 4 185695 185695 | 0.84 185695 185695 | 0.84
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered 2 11494 11494 0.05 11494 11494 0.05
with RBI
© Any Other | 7, 177094 177004 | 081 177094 177094 | 0.81
(specify)
(33“)"‘T°ta1 ®) 5806 2152649 2152649 |9.79 2152649 2152649 [9.79
Total Public
Shareholding
5827 5494560 5494560 |25 5494560 5494560 |25
BB+
BY2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+BHC2) 5829 21978240 21978240 | 100 21978240 21978240 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5829 21978240 21978240 | 100 21978240 21978240 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Ehareholfimg ,asa Number.of \edecd or
> % assuming full Locked in | Pi¢deed
Underlying : othenwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (X1I) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying | convertible ™ (XTI :
Sr. Outstanding X " securities { as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible W . percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
" arrants (Xi) { No. Of A — Sa e Asa %
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total sa | form (XIV)
@ (VIDHX) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(A+B+C2) @ |ye1q | @ |Shares
() held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
m Indian
2) Foreign
(e) 75 16483680
Sub-Total (A) 75 16483680
@
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 75 16483680
Promoter
Group (A)y=(A)
(HHAX)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) 152 3340871
U] 0 180
Sub-Total (B) 1521 3341051
H
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.09 1539750
(a(ii)) 0.84 156975
0] 0.05 11494
© 0.81 176234
Sub-Total (B) 9.79 1884453
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25 5225504
(BF(B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total .
(A+B+C2) 100 21709184
Total
(A+B+C) 100 21709184
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KENNAMETAL INC

METURIT AG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCK6397B

AAGCMO9183P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I}

—

i

2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5274840

11208840

16483680

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)}+
(V)+ (VD

5274840

11208840

16483680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)(VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51

75

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5274840

11208840

16483680

Class egly

Total

5274840

11208840

16483680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24

51

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X)Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

51

75

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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{Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X1I1)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5274840

11208840

16483680

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RELIANCE
CAPITAL
TRUSTEE CO.LTD
A/C
RELIANCEEQUITY
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND-
IN30016710014415

RELIANCE
CAPITAL
TRUSTEE CO.
LTD. - A/C
RELIANCE TAX
SAVER (ELSS)
FUND-

IN30016710015686

IDFC PREMIER
EQUITY FUND-
IN30016710049887

DSP
BLACKROCK
MICRO CAP
FUND-
IN30005410028124

SBI
INFRASTRUCTURE
FUND-
IN30378610001200

Click
here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAATRO090B

ABCDEI1234A

AAETS9556K

AAAJD0O430B

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1614415

480687

389114

359184

260000

3103400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV+ (VD)

1614415

480687

389114

359184

260000

3103400

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIL) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

2.19

1.77

1.63

14.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

fass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1614415

480687

389114

359184

260000

3103400

Class eg:y

Total

1614415

480687

389114

359184

260000

3103400

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

7.35

2.19

1.77

1.63

1.18

14.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.35

2.19

1.77

1.63

14.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares heid (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1614415

480687

389114

359184

260000

3103400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Foreign Individuals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

131

45

177

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

156445

14409

6240

177094

No. Of Partly paid-
up equify shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD)

156445

14409

6240

177094

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.71

0.07

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Classeg: X

156445

14409

6240

177094

Classegly

Total

156445

14409

6240

177094

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.71

0.07

0.03

0.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VIT)
HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.71

0.07

0.03

0.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

file:///C:/Users/vvHoolP/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern%20Q1%20FY 17.html

18-10-2016



As a % of total
Shares held (b}
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
formn (XIV)

155585

14409

6240

176234

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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