General information about company						
Scrip code	505890					
Name of the company	KENNAMETAL INDIA LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
Catagory of		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	16483680			16483680	75	16483680		16483680	75
(B)	Public	5827	5494560			5494560	25	5494560		5494560	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5829	21978240			21978240	100	21978240		21978240	100

,		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ed s	ecuritie	s		
Category Category of shareholder	tegory of Underlying U	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Varrants (Xi) capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					16483680
(B)	Public				25					5225504
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	-								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts		-							
	Total				100					21709184

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2	16483680			16483680	75	16483680		16483680	75
Sub-Total (A)(2)		2	16483680			16483680	75	16483680		16483680	75
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	16483680			16483680	75	16483680		16483680	75
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholdir	ng patterr	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions				1						
(a)	Mutual Funds	18	3340871			3340871	15.2	3340871		3340871	15.2
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1040	:		1040	0	1040		1040	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		21	3341911			3341911	15.21	3341911		3341911	15.21
(3)	Non-institution	าร									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5623	1778366			1778366	8.09	1778366		1778366	8.09
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	185695			185695	0.84	185695		185695	0.84
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	11494			11494	0.05	11494		11494	0.05
(e)	Any Other (specify)	177	177094			177094	0.81	177094		177094	0.81
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5806	2152649			2152649	9.79	2152649		2152649	9.79
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5827	5494560			5494560	25	5494560		5494560	25
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholdi	ng pattern	of the Non I	romoter- No	on Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		5829	21978240			21978240	100	21978240		21978240	100
Total (A+B+C)		5829	21978240			21978240	100	21978240		21978240	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omot	er and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	Promo	ter Group	,	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
(1)	Indian				-				
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				75					16483680
Sub-Total (A) (2)				75					16483680
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				75					16483680
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				15.2					3340871
(f)				0					180
Sub-Total (B) (1)				15.21					3341051
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				8.09					1539750
(a(ii))				0.84					156975
(b)				0.05					11494
(e)				0.81					176234
Sub-Total (B) (3)				9.79					1884453
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25					5225504
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public s	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					21709184
Total (A+B+C)				100					21709184

	A	ny Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Сатедогу	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KENNAMETAL INC	METURIT AG	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCK6397B	AAGCM9183P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5274840	11208840	16483680
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5274840	11208840	16483680
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24	51	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	
Class eg; X	5274840	11208840	16483680
Class eg:y			
Total	5274840	11208840	16483680
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24	51	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24	51	75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			0

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5274840	11208840	16483680
Reason for not providing PAN			

Mutual Funds									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO. LTD A/C RELIANCEEQUITY OPPORTUNITIES FUND- IN30016710014415	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO. LTD A/C RELIANCE TAX SAVER (ELSS) FUND- IN30016710015686	IDFC PREMIER EQUITY FUND- IN30016710049887	DSP BLACKROCK MICRO CAP FUND- IN30005410028124	SBI INFRASTRUCTURE FUND- IN30378610001200	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAATR0090B	ABCDE1234A	AAETS9556K	AAAJD0430B	AABTS6407Q	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1614415	480687	389114	359184	260000	310340			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1614415	480687	389114	359184	260000	310340			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.35	2.19	1.77	1.63	1.18	14.12			
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1614415	480687	389114	359184	260000	310340			
Class eg:y									
Total	1614415	480687	389114	359184	260000	310340			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.35	2.19	1.77	1.63	1.18	14.12			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.35	2.19	1.77	1.63	1.18	14.12			

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1614415	480687	389114	359184	260000	3103400
Reason for not p	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other (sp	ecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	"			Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	131	45	1	177
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	156445	14409	6240	177094
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	156445	14409	6240	177094
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.71	0.07	0.03	0.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	156445	14409	6240	177094
Class eg:y				
Total	156445	14409	6240	177094
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.71	0.07	0.03	0.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.71	0.07	0.03	0.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	155585	14409	6240	176234
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				